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Huntington Quad: George Washington High School vs. Huntington -...

Wt.
106

113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

George Washington High School

GWHS

Forfeit
Richardson, Colton
Davis, Knash
Shawver, Zach
Anderson, Owen
McComas, Ben
Derr, Eli

Rankin, Jay
Mullins, Graydon
Osborne, Greyson
Green, Noah
Gorrell, Jack
Beverly, Kyle

Payne, James
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HUNT
Forfeit

Forfeit

Morgan, Trevor
Barrett, Ben
Henry, Shad
Norwood, DaVierre
Woodrum, Owen
Hood, Jeff
Fetty, Hunter
Pegram, Trice
Dunham, Rowan
Forfeit
Walraven, Alex

Jarrell, Gabe

W/L

=~ - L - L

Result

Double Forfeit

Forfeit
PIN 2:57
PIN 1:51
PIN 1:46
PIN 0:37
13-2
PIN 1:55
PIN 2:00
PIN 1:18
PIN 3:41
Forfeit
PIN 1:52
PIN 0:59

12/11/24

Team
Score

0-0
6-0
6-6
6-12
6-18
12-18
16-18
16-24
16-30
22-30
22-36
28-36
34-36
40-36
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